
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NOo SHAS618K 01.02.2023 

MAKE REG. 15.12.2016 

MODEL HYU-140 CHIANG/ INCOME 
Parts Description/ Labour Unit Price Qty 

1 REAR BUMPER COVER
2 REAR BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH/RH

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH /RHEGa 
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 
1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 

BOOTLID
1BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH
2 BOOTLID HINGES LH/RH
BOOTLID LAMP LH/RH 
1TAIL LAMP LH 
1BOOTLID MOULDING
REAR FENDER LH 
1REAR FUEL LID LH 
1REAR END PANEL GARNISH 
1REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH 
BOOTLID CDRI 
1 BOOTLID EMBLEM 140 

Type Amount 

$553.00/RA
$71.20 $35.60

$2.20
$32.00

$22.00N 
$64.00 

$428.40
$228.00<RA 

$2,609.80 XR 
$227.90/cRA 
$284.60$142.30 

$565.60 
$697.80

$1,131.20o 
$1,395.60 

$85.00
$26.70
$82.10 
$57.70

$51.60
$52.40NE

$67.90NEL
$7,439.10
$1,487.82

sUB TOTAL

20.00% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $5,951.28 

1BOOTLID COFORT & TEL NO. STICKER 
1 BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT
2 REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT 

1 REAR BUMPER MAT 

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE 

1 REVERSE SENSOR

$60.00NE
$100.00
$200.00N

$50.00NEL
$50.00 

$100.00

Aut $135.70
S521.13

Labour Charge 
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge
Remove/Refix rRear Upholstery
Remove/refix reverse sensor 
Check lighting
Tuff Kote 

$1,156:008to
$1,000.0075v

$90.00N 
$60.00 2 
$60.00 

$100-00s
$2,460.00TOTAL LABOURNAL LK 

1/> /3on-3 Cs 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $8,932.41

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will 

be prepared after the vehicleis Surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 
pa 
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