COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO SHA5618K

01.02.2023

MAKE

REG. 15.12.2016 HYU- I40

DEL	HYU- 140		CHIANG/ INCOME		
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
1	REAR BUMPER COVER			\$553.00	(CR
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH/RH		\$35.60	\$71.20)
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		\$2.20	\$22.00	1
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH /RH / L / CL		\$32.00	\$64.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$428.40	?
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$228.00	/
1	BOOTLID			\$2,609.80	X
1	BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH			\$227.90	/
2	BOOTLID HINGES LH/RH		\$142.30	\$284.60	?
1	BOOTLID LAMP LH/RH		\$565.60	\$1,131.20	?
1	TAIL LAMP LH		\$697.80	\$1,395.60	7.
1	BOOTLID MOULDING		4007.00	\$85.00	/
	REAR FENDER LH			\$26.70	?
	REAR FUEL LID LH			\$82.10	2
	REAR END PANEL GARNISH			\$57.70	,
	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH			\$51.60	ľ
	BOOTLID CDRI				
	BOOTLID EMBLEM 140			\$52.40	١
				\$67.90	1
	SUB TOTAL			\$7,439.10	1
	20.00% DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,487.82	1
				\$5,951.28	1
	BOOTLID COFORT & TEL NO. STICKER			\$60.00	1
	BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT			\$100.00	1
1	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT		\$100.00	\$200.00	,
- 1	REAR BUMPER MAT			\$50.00	1
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE			\$50.00	- 1
1	REVERSE SENSOR			\$135.70	- 1
				\$521.13	_
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating	,		\$1,150.00	-
- 1	Spray Painting Charge				- 1
	Remove/Refix rRear Upholstery			\$1,000.00	- 1
	Remove/refix reverse sensor			\$90.00	- 1
	Check lighting			\$60.00	ı
	Tuff Kote			\$60.00	
				\$100.0	0
1	NAZ LKK TOTAL LABOUR			\$2,460.0	0
	1/2/2023 1625 ESTIMATE TOTAL				
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	·		\$8,932.4	1
	CHILL HEW (HOW)				
	RETER REPAIR (4070)	1	1	1	

on of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.